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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Consolidated Rental Car Facility
Project Name: – Midway Int’l Airport Contract Negotiator: ____Thomas Magno _____

Specification No.: 87030 Lead Department: Aviation

Conference Date: Thursday, July 29, 2010 Conference Location: MDW AMC – Conf. Room 211

Attendee Name Company E-mail Telephone No.

Michael Sugrue Gibson Electric & Technology
Solutions

msugrue@gibsonelec.com 630-288-3837

Rick Hunter ARS Contracting, Inc. rickh@arscontracting.com 800-358-8444

Brian Baldock Panatoni Construction bbaldock@panconinc.com 847-292-4500

Stan Wojciechowski Lindahl Brothers Inc. stanw@lindahlbros.com 630-595-1080

Mike Walsh ATMI Precast mwalsh@atmiprecast.com 630-896-4679

Bill Hubbard Illini Precast w.hubbard@illiniprecast.com 708-563-7700

Dennis Reilly Suarez Electric Dreilly361@comcast.net 708-476-5900

Veer Sharma Sachi Construction, Inc. veer@sachiconstruction.com 847-806-3600

Marshall Waksmundzki Cabworks mwaksmundzki@cabworks.com 847-349-1600

Bruce Watts Barton Malow bruce.watts@bartonmalow.com 312-281-0800
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Randy Zeis CARE Randy.zeis@cityofchicago.org 773-447-4951

Stan Hendricks Clark Construction Stan.hendricks@clarkconstruction.com 312-474-5500

Javid Aboutorabi Clark Construction javid.aboutorabi@clarkconstruction.com 312-474-5500

Ken Rowe Takao Nagai krowe@bulley.com 773-645-2057

Chris Baker Ardmore Associates cbaker@ardmoreassociates.com 312-795-1400

Jim Gresik Kenny Construction Company jgresik@kennyconstruction.com 312-287-5725

John Fullington Kenny Construction Company jfullington@kennyconstruction.com 847-682-6976

Natalie Smith Coordinated Construction notices@coordcpcs.com

Gerald Ford K-Plus Mechanical jerry@kplus.com 815-230-3040

Robert Brown PMA Consultants bbrown@pmaconsultants.com 312-920-0404 X 3103

Greg Kubacki Convergint Tech Greg.kubacki@convergint.com 847-585-8820

Ulick Sweeney Ardmore Associates u.sweeney@ardmoreassociates.com 312-795-1400

Heather Hopkins Walker Parking Consultants Heather.hopkins@walkerparking.com 847-697-2640

Fred Arnold George Sollitt Construction farnold@sollitt.com 630-860-7333
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Roque Carreon Cornerstone Construction rcarreon@cornerscsi.com 630-588-0221

Adam Rod Chicago Dept of Aviation arod@ohare.com
773-894-6907

Dave Jesky Beckit, Inc. dave@beckitinc.com
847-740-4200

Paul Ozinga Ozinga Ready Mix Concrete paulozinga@ozinga.com
312-432-8100

Robert Dawson Chicago Dept of Aviation
773-686-3060

Mark Terrulli Aldridge Electric mterrulli@aldridge-electric.com
847-276-1128

Gina Walsh Aldridge Electric gwalsh@aldridge-electric.com
847-680-5200

Joanna Haerle W. E. O’Neil Construction rjhaerle@weoneil.com
773-755-1611

Chuck Polich IHC Construction Companies rcpolich@ihcconstrution.com
847-841-7928

Joshua Caskey Power Construction Company jcaskey@pcec.net
847-214-6315

Mannelly Design Consulting Engineers degint@sbcglobal.net 773-283-8500

Jim Clapper Spancrete jclapper@spancrete.com 847-879-2120

Larry Cherner Metro Tank and Pump Co larryc@metrotank.com 847-465-4000

Chester Black CARE 773-447-4866
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Art Hernandez Vulcan Construction 773-406-7448

Chris Toma Barton Malow 312-281-0816

Gina Raffin Scale Construction gr@scaleconstruction.com 312-491-9500

Paul Berko James McHugh Construction pberko@mchughconstruction.com 312-656-1008

John Rodriguez Royal Crane Service, Inc. johnr@royalcrane.us 708-974-0832

Jose Arteaga Truck King jarteaga@tkhcinc.com 773-847-6000

Tyler Emerick Walsh Construction temerick@walshgroup.com 312-563-5400

Gary Magnesum Walsh Construction 312-563-5400

Allison Benyon Anagnos Door abenyou@anagnos.com 708-728-9000

Patrick Donley Ryan Companies US, Inc Pat.donley@ryancompanies.com 630-328-1100

Dennis Petrey Connelly Electric dlavaty@connellyelectric.com 630-543-9059

Patrick Kudawa Aldridge Electric pkudawa@aldridge-electric.com 847-276-6483

Alfred Ladores FH Paschen aladores@fhpaschen.com 773-444-3474

Mark Liepold CARE Av07020@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3605
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Charles Muse Chicago Dept of Aviation Charles.muse@cityofchicago.org 773-344-0221

John Harder Onscape Inc. john@onscapeinc.com 847-759-0010

Nick Black James McHugh Construction nblack@mchughconstruction.com 312-431-8518

Lonnie Schultz Harbour Contractors, Inc. lschultz@harbour-cm.com 815-782-1354

Kristopher Koski Harbour Contractors, Inc. kkoski@harbour.us 815-782-1364

Upsana Sharma Burling Builders, Inc. usharma@burlingbuilders.com 888-224-3294

Tim Morgan CARE

Jim Arubrucfer ATMI/Illini jka@atmiprecast.com 630-896-4679

Peter Bartels Power Construction pbartels@pcec.net 847-214-6332

Brian Broderick Reyes Group brianbroderick@reyesgroup.com 708-596-7100

Christopher Chan Chicago Testing Laboratory cchan@chicagotestinglab.com 847-228-1079

Jamie Noe CARE Jamie.noe@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3694

Claudio Girdice WW Engineering thomaswwe@aol.com 773-376-9494

Julie Savitt AMS Earth Movers, Inc. Julie@ams-earthmovers.com 847-235-2180
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Jim Dooley Corrpro jdooley@corrpro.com 630-483-2500 X6106

Nick Garcia G & C ngarcia@g.cconstruction.com 708-448-8744

Rich Rogers TAPCO richr@tapconet.com 312-217-1376

Brian Bock Dukane Precast, Inc. bbock@dukaneprecast.com 630-355-8118

Phil Jurca Dukane Precast, Inc. pjurca@dukaneprecast.com 630-355-8118

Denise Partika Solutions and Savings, Inc Solutions-savings@sbcglobal.net 847-398-1311

Elaine Lockwood Bean Bovis Lend Lease Elaine.lockwoodbean@bovislendlease.com 312-245-1515

Tom Li James McHugh Construction tomli@mchughconstruction.com 312-986-8000

Nick Massarella Chicago United Industries monica@cuiltd.com 312-786-1471

John Antonoglu Primera jantonoglu@primerachicago.com 312-462-7506

Allen Winston American Building Design winstonap@yahoo.com 224-260-8012

Greg Kolinski Ledcor Construction Greg.kolinski@ledcor.com 630-916-1200

Nand Belani Genex Corp. nbelani@genex-corp.com 630-964-8400

Kurt Baron ISI/MM Systems ISIkbaron@aol.com 847-706-9230
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Adam Carver Prinmar Corporation adamc@prinmar.com 773-399-9600

Rafael Hernandez Denco r.hernandez@dencochicago.com 312-258-9300

Fred Owens HOH Engineers, Inc. fcowens@hohgroup.com 312-346-8131

Neil Dose Leopardo Construction ndose@leopardo.com 847-783-3000

Tom Magno Dept of Procurement Svcs tmagno@cityofchicago.org 312-744-4941

Ron Marsh CARE Av07072@cityofchicago.org 312-907-0920

Matt Marich Chicago Dept of Aviation mmarich@cityofchicago.org 773-838-0627

Sam El-moursi SAM Consultant helmoursi@samconsultants.us 630-424-1200

.


